
Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER Class R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 D1 D2 D3 TD

1 Mornay Swanepoel 25812 D 12 15 15 12 10 9 7 12 12 12 12 10 0 138

2 Bevan Choudree 7787 C DNF 12 12 DNF 12 12 12 12 15 15 15 15 0 132

3 Sharniel Holmes 4916 E 12 8 9 12 10 10 10 15 15 12 9 0 122

4 Shaun Vallance 5439 D 6 7 10 DNF 10 12 15 15 15 10 10 0 110

5 Tiaan Coetzer 4428 7 6 DNF 10 10 8 15 12 12 12 10 10 0 105

6 Allan Hurn 21993 E 10 15 15 15 15 15 12 DNF DNS DNS 12 0 109

7 Robert-James Green 25829 D 8 9 9 15 12 15 10 10 DNF DNS DNF 12 0 100

8 Derick vd Westhuizen 10229 E 8 12 12 12 12 12 DNF DNF DNF 15 15 0 98

9 Julian Herman 22068 C 15 15 DNS 12 10 10 10 0 72

10 Cameron Hall 5789 D 10 10 DNS 9 12 9 10 9 0 69

11 Sean Hurly 22811 B 15 12 12 12 0 51

12 Gary Schultz 1405 C 10 DNF 10 10 DNS 10 DNS 9 0 49

13 Cherne Marais 6461 C 9 12 12 15 DNS DNS 0 48

14 Melindre Marais 6089 E 6 5 10 DNF 10 10 0 41

15 Dean Ball 5405 B 10 15 15 0 40

16 Gary Marais 11524 B 9 10 9 10 0 38

17 Richard Clarke 6294 C 12 10 15 0 37

18 Brent Strydom 6295 B 15 9 12 0 36

19 Christopher Farley 5116 B 12 12 10 0 34

20 Owen Bridger 5479 D 15 15 0 30

21 Mark Els 27182 E 9 9 8 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 26

22 Bevan Schwatrz OE 99951703 A+ 12 12 24

23 Chassen Bright 1911 A+ 12 0 12 0 24

24 Chris Farley 5116 B 12 12 0 24

25 Marias Ellis 6220 C 12 12 0 24

26 Wickus Basson 16272 D 7 8 8 0 23

27 Tristan Page 24262 E 4 7 7 0 18

28 Michael Radloff 5589 D 9 8 0 17

29 Shaun Beetge 22757 E 15 DNF DNS 0 15

30 Craig Borges 2854 E DNF DNF 15 0 15

31 Shaun Gradwell 6194 A 12 DNF 0 12

32 Bradley van Zummeren 26034 A+ DNS DNF DNS 0 0

33 Bruce Butler 6365 C DNF DNF DNS 0 0

34 Francwa Coetzer 3921 B 0 0

27 10 13 13 16
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Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 D1 D2 D3 TD

1 Chassen Bright 1911 12 0 12 0 24

2 Bradley van Zummeren 26034 DNS DNF DNS 0 0

3 Bevan Schwartz OE 99951703 12 12 24

1 Shaun Gradwell 6194 DNS DNS DNS DNS 12 DNF 0 12

1 Tiaan Coetzer 4428 7 6 DNF 10 15 8 15 12 12 12 10 10 0 117 broke class before 30%

2 Sean Hurly 22811 15 12 12 12 0 51

3 Dean Ball 5405 10 15 15 0 40

4 Gary Marais 11524 9 10 9 10 0 38

5 Brent Strydom 6295 15 9 12 0 36

6 Francwa Coetzer 3921 12 0 12

7 Chris Farley 5116 12 12 24

1 Bevan Choudree 7787 DNF 12 12 DNF 12 12 12 12 15 15 15 15 0 132

2 Julian Herman 22068 15 15 DNS 12 10 10 10 0 72 1

3 Marias Ellis 6220 12 12 0 24

4 Cherne Marais 6461 9 12 12 15 DNS DNS 0 48 broke class before 30%

5 Gary Schultz 1405 10 DNF 10 DNS DNF DNS 10 DNS 10 DNS 9 0 49

6 Richard Clarke 6294 12 10 15 0 37

7 Bruce Butler 6365 DNF DNF DNS 0 0 1

8 Quentin Lessing 3646 DNF DNS DNS 0 0

1 Mornay Swanepoel 25812 12 15 15 12 10 9 7 12 12 12 12 10 0 138

2 Shaun Vallance 5439 6 7 10 DNF 10 12 15 15 15 10 10 0 110 broke class

3 Robert-James Green 25829 8 9 9 15 12 15 10 10 DNF DNS DNF 12 0 100

4 Cameron Hall 5789 10 10 DNS 9 12 9 10 9 0 69

5 Wickus Basson 16272 7 8 8 0 23

6 Michael Radloff 5589 9 8 17

7 Owen Bridger 5479 15 15 30

1 Sharniel Holmes 4916 12 8 9 12 10 10 10 15 15 dns 12 9 0 122

2 Allan Hurn 21993 10 15 15 15 15 15 12 DNF DNS DNS 12 0 109

3 Derick vd Westhuizen 10229 8 12 12 12 12 12 DNF DNF DNF 15 15 0 98

4 Mark Els 27182 9 9 8 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 26 1

5 Melindre Marais 6089 6 5 10 DNF DNF DNS 10 10 0 41

6 Tristan Page 24262 5 7 7 0 19

7 Shaun Beetge 22757 15 DNF DNS 0 15

8 Craig Borges 2854 DNF DNF 0 0
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